
Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D
Lacey Koehl Jm Ms Flashy Sparks 15.049 1 226.00$  10
Sophie Mensik Fabulous Sparkles 16814 15.290 2 170.00$  9
Kelly Warwick Sparks Spin N Toby 19465 15.367 3 113.00$  8
Kelly Warwick Km Shock To The Cartel 19465 15.418 4 57.00$    NE
Dedra Leal Fortunes N French Sox 15.428 5 NM
Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 15.467 6 7
Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat 15.497 7 6
Kim Clayton Sassy 15.517 8 NM
Tylena Hamilton Bonds Alibi 8522 15.530 9 NM

2D

Tylena Hamilton Hanks Special Catch 8522 15.575 1 226.00$  NM
Trina Taggart Sparks Playboy 9395 15.600 2 170.00$  NM
Katrina Hanson Jet 15.634 3 113.00$  10
Lacey Koehl Rowdy Rr Dos Sparks 15.646 4 57.00$    9
Tiffani Sonnier Jaz Sonnier 15.726 5 NM
Sue Minton Six Rs Dusty Cartel 15.749 6 8
Paisley Goebel Margie 15.803 7 NM
Emily Davis Peppy Magic Jet 15.840 8 7
Emily Davis Rockin On French Jet 15.877 9 NE
Emmie Cerda Jezebel Jessie 22621 15.881 10 NM
Stacy Chaffin Shinning N Spin Zans 21258 15.893 11 6
Dedra Leal Km Zans Spin N Shine 15.975 12 NM
Sophie Mensik Ljl Shades Of Fame 16814 16.013 13 5
Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 16.017 14 4
Dedra Leal Vf King Strike 16.022 15 NM
Taylor Wiley Cash Wiley 16.029 16 NM
Shayna Pierce Gough After Midnight 16.034 17 NM
Evie Jenkins Dashingbyyou 16.046 18 3

MARCH 15 ANGLETON - OPEN BARRELS



3D

Emily Newsom Osage Hobby 16.106 1 226.00$  NM
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 16.110 2 170.00$  10
Sue Minton Sparkle 16.116 3 113.00$  9
Evie Jenkins Fabulousbugs 16.118 4 57.00$    8
Madalynn Ray Noodle - Ray 16.170 5 NM
Madalynn Ray Katy - Ray 16.170 6 NM
Jaelyn Devecchio Cat Lil Hickory Babe # 16.225 7 7
Paisley Penney Oh Jodys Streakin 16.278 8 6
Haley Pate Lefte 16.318 9 NM
Carly Castillo Kps Seeing Stars 16.346 10 5
Kappy Allen Jrl Designer Bugs 16.382 11 NM
Randa Childers Rolling The Stone 16.385 12 NM
Randa Childers Roc On Ralph 16.388 13 NM
Kelly Atchison Sugar Atchison 16.395 14 4
Christine Harrison Shooter Harrison 16.404 15 3
Paisley Goebel Classy Lil Corona 16.476 16 NM
Malorie Ellis Luke 16.519 17 2



4D

Jaelyn Devecchio Snip My Lynn - Devecchio 16.591 1 226.00$  10
Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 16.635 2 170.00$  9
Lynn Hough Trixie 16.654 3 113.00$  8
Laura Drury 16.685 4 57.00$    NM
Rhonda Glanzer Mcm Little Sox 3424 16.741 5 7
Cassie Cerda Royal Rojo Boonsmal 16.854 6 NM
Sue Minton Zoom 16.939 7 6
Katelynn Cockrell Dashtocheyenne 17.039 8 NM

5D

Sarah Foster Twinkle Toes 17.073 1 226.00$  10
Kyley Lara Moonshine Lara 17.134 2 170.00$  NM
Renee Ondrey Jonie Ondrey 17.146 3 113.00$  NM
Christine Harrison Snickers 17.25 4 57.00$    9
Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 3424 17.271 5 8
Madison Hairston Winnie Hairston 17.325 6 7
Trina Taggart Dash Ona Chileta Taggart 9395 17.445 7 NM
Sydney Muirheid Hawk Wimpy Doc 17.468 8 NM
Kyla Figueroa Jets Honer N Fire 17.487 9 NM
Molly Mundo Butter Me Up Buttercup 23244 17.743 10 6
Tylena Hamilton I'm So Flittin Famous 8522 17.802 11 NM
Sandy Maresh Slick Illusion 17.804 12 NM
Brenda Clark Ultimate Awesome 19.231 13 5
Mary Christian Maggie Christian 30.316 14 4



NTs

Lacey Burey Tf Lick My Lips 99.999 NT
Ann Marie Schoonover Karina 99.999 NT
Kiley Sanchez Rw Big Tex 99.999 NT
Tiffani Sonnier Furgi Sonnier 99.999 NT
Julianna Soileau Prada 99.999 NT
Erin Davis Clifford Davis 99.999 NT
Catie Smith A Mover N A Shaker 99.999 NT
Kelly Warwick Km Colinda Shines 19465 114.913 NT
Jaleigh Berberich Doc Cheated Me Color 23189 115.695 NT
Emily Davis Km Ms Corona Shines 115.765 NT
Makayla Lehrmann Malibu Lehrmann 115.796 NT
Rosalee Schoonover Lpr Little Chickita 115.939 NT
Sydney Wallace Shez Pac N Heat 115.962 NT
Susie Mantell Skips Bad Rap 116.191 NT
Brooke Hanson Dixie Hanson 116.227 NT
Camille Hutson Csr Pepto Stylish 116.373 NT
Melissa Woods Sv Red Valentinos 116.579 NT
Taylor Junek Kit Kat 116.760 NT
Marianne Maples Promise The Fame 116.879 NT
Cheyenne Land Yn Catarino 21393 116.966 NT
Kacelyn Kerr Wednesday Night Love 116.996 NT
Julianna Soileau El Carlos 117.195 NT
Kacelyn Kerr Hr Uh Oh Im Flyin 117.375 NT
Toni Hairston Mr Corona Red 117.597 NT
Susie Hutson Ml Magic 118.102 NT
Sydney Stuhrenberg Ddd Alis Doc Letters 118.221 NT
Layla Ayala Nuggets 119.161 NT
AshLee White Fugitive On The Run 119.207 NT
Dessa Wolf Dontcha Luv Scarlett 121.127 NT
Lily Smith Jose 121.310 NT
Danielle Bailey Perks Smooth N Peppy 22259 138.554 NT



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Kelly Warwick Sparks Spin N Toby 19465 15.367 1 74.00$   6
Kelly Warwick Km Shock To The Cartel 19465 15.418 2 NE
Trina Taggart Sparks Playboy 9395 15.600 3 NM
Sue Minton Six Rs Dusty Cartel 15.749 4 5

2D

Stacy Chaffin Shinning N Spin Zans 21258 15.893 1 74.00$   6
Sue Minton Sparkle 16.116 2 5

3D

NO QUALIFIERS

4D

Sue Minton Zoom 16.939 1 74.00$   6
Trina Taggart Dash Ona Chileta Taggart 9395 17.445 2 NM
Mary Christian Maggie Christian 30.316 3 5

NTs

Kelly Warwick Km Colinda Shines 19465 114.913 NT
Toni Hairston Mr Corona Red 117.597 NT

MARCH 15 ANGLETON - SENIOR BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 15.467 1 64.00$   6
Tylena Hamilton Hanks Special Catch 8522 15.575 2 42.00$   NM
Katrina Hanson Jet 15.634 3 5
Emily Davis Peppy Magic Jet 15.840 4 4
Emily Davis Rockin On French Jet 15.877 5 NE

2D

Jaelyn Devecchio Cat Lil Hickory Babe # 16.225 1 64.00$   6
Carly Castillo Kps Seeing Stars 16.346 2 42.00$   5
Kelly Atchison Sugar Atchison 16.395 3 4
Christine Harrison Shooter Harrison 16.404 4 3

3D

Jaelyn Devecchio Snip My Lynn - Devecchio 16.591 1 64.00$   6
Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 16.635 2 42.00$   5
Lynn Hough Trixie 16.654 3 4
Rhonda Glanzer Mcm Little Sox 3424 16.741 4 3

4D

Kyley Lara Moonshine Lara 17.134 1 64.00$   NM
Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 3424 17.271 2 42.00$   6
Molly Mundo Butter Me Up Buttercup 23244 17.743 3 5
Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 17.765 4 4

NTs

Catie Smith A Mover N A Shaker 99.999 NT
Emily Davis Km Ms Corona Shines 115.765 NT
Sydney Stuhrenberg Ddd Alis Doc Letters 118.221 NT
AshLee White Fugitive On The Run 119.207 NT

MARCH 15 ANGLETON - ADULT 4D BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Lacey Koehl Jm Ms Flashy Sparks 15.05 1 94.00$   6
Sophie Mensik Fabulous Sparkles 16814 15.29 2 72.00$   5
Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat 15.50 3 50.00$   4

2D

Lacey Koehl Rowdy Rr Dos Sparks 15.646 1 86.00$   6
Paisley Goebel Margie 15.803 2 65.00$   NM
Sophie Mensik Ljl Shades Of Fame 16814 16.013 3 43.00$   5
Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 16.017 4 22.00$   4
Evie Jenkins Dashingbyyou 16.046 5 3

3D

Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 16.110 1 86.00$   6
Evie Jenkins Fabulousbugs 16.118 2 65.00$   5
Madalynn Ray Noodle - Ray 16.225 3 43.00$   NM
Paisley Penney Oh Jodys Streakin 16.278 4 22.00$   4
Taylor Wiley Cash- First Down Dash 16.281 5 NM
Paisley Goebel Classy Lil Corona 16.476 6 NM
Malorie Ellis Luke 16.519 7 3
Cassie Cerda Royal Rojo Boonsmal 16.854 8 NM
Brooke Hanson Dixie Hanson 16.915 9 NM

4D

Laila Keith Dakota Keith 17.057 1 86.00$   NM
Malorie Ellis Bluejean 17.074 2 65.00$   6
Madalynn Ray Katy - Ray 17.16 3 43.00$   NM
Kyla Figueroa Jets Honer N Fire 17.487 4 22.00$   NM
Lily Smith Jose Smith 17.673 5 5
Talyn Hayman Lady Lena 17.801 6 NM
Julianna Soileau Prada 18.026 7 NM
Julianna Soileau El Carlos 19.197 8 NM
Addison Baker Rose Baker 19.215 9 NM
Alyssa Collinsworth Daisy - Collinsworth 21.087 10 NM
Zariah Ybarra Tex - Ybarra 21.904 11 NM

NTs

Addison Baker Gracie Baker 99.999 NT
Ann Marie Schoonover Karina 99.999 NT
Jaleigh Berberich Doc Cheated Me Color 23189 115.695 NT
Makayla Lehrmann Malibu Lehrmann 115.796 NT
Rosalee Schoonover Lpr Little Chickita 115.939 NT
Susie Mantell Skips Bad Rap 116.191 NT
Emmie Cerda Pretty Boy 22621 116.574 NT

MARCH 15 ANGLETON  - YOUTH 4D BARRELS



Taylor Junek Kit Kat 116.760 NT
Cheyenne Land Yn Catarino 21393 116.966 NT
Kacelyn Kerr Hr Uh Oh Im Flyin 117.375 NT
Hazel ODay Chief 118.048 NT
Layla Ayala Nuggets 118.642 NT
Ryein Marie Witchata Marie 118.967 NT
Dessa Wolf Dontcha Luv Scarlett 121.127 NT
Danielle Bailey Perks Smooth N Peppy 22259 138.554 NT





Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Charlotte Atchison Chick Atchison 30.472  $     1.00 6

MARCH 15 ANGLETON  - 8 & UNDER BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Dedra Leal Km Zans Spin N Shine 20.508 1 102.00$  NM

2D

Lynn Hough Trixie 22.137 1 61.00$    6
Paisley Penney Oh Jody's Streakin 22.297 2 41.00$    5

3D

Cassidy Sherrill Holly Sherrill 22.843 1 61.00$    NM
Malorie Ellis Luke 23.168 2 41.00$    6
Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 24.558 3 5
Kelly Atchison Sugar 25.155 4 4
Dedra Leal French Covid Sparks 25.766 5 NM
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 26.600 6 3
Evie Jenkins 27.225 7 2
Cassidy Sherrill Ace 27.250 8 NM
Carly Castillo Kps Seeing Stars 28.194 9 1
Emmie Cerda Jezebel Jessie 22621 31.527 10 NM
Mary Christian Maggie Christian 54.600 11 0

NTs

Dedra Leal Vf King Strike 99.999 NT
Paisley Goebel Classy Lil Corona 99.999 NT
Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat 99.999 NT

MARCH 15 ANGLETON  - OPEN 3D POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Paisley Penney Oh Jody's Streakin 22.297 1 77.00$   6
Cassie Cerda Royal Rojo Boonsmal 23.102 2 46.00$   NM
Malorie Ellis Luke 23.168 3 31.00$   5
Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 24.558 4 4
Malorie Ellis Bluejean 25.772 5 NE
Talyn Hayman Lady Lena 26.391 6 NM
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 26.600 7 3
Evie Jenkins 27.225 8 2
Emmie Cerda Jezebel Jessie 22621 31.527 9 NM
Laila Keith Dakota Keith 31.862 10 NM
Addison Baker Rose Baker 32.874 11 NM

NTs

Cheyenne Land Yn Catarino 21393 99.999 NT
Paisley Goebel Classy Lil Corona 99.999 NT
Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat 99.999 NT

MARCH ANGLETON  - YOUTH POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Charlotte Atchison Chick Atchison 45.969  $     1.00 6

MARCH 15 ANGLETON  - 8 & UNDER POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Points

Kelly Warwick Km Shock To The Cartel 19465 15.418 10
Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 15.467 9
Emily Davis Rockin On French Jet 15.877 8
Kelly Atchison Sugar Atchison 16.395 7
Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 16.635 6
Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 17.765 5
Lacey Burey Tf Lick My Lips 99.999 NT

MARCH 15 ANGELTON  - NOVICE BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Dakota Burey Tf Lick My Lips 79.747  $     1.00 NM

MARCH 15 ANGLETON - FUTURE CHAMPS


